
BONCODIN HALL, GEN. SOLANO ST., SAN MIGUEI 4GEMENT
mnila

CORPORATE OPERATING
Fiscal Year 2021

■ UDGET
'To: Light Ra» 1 ransit Authorrty (LRTA)

----------------------- — PARTICULAPg ---------------------------------1---------------------------- 10,918,031,001

I PROPOSAL

p----ip,921.274.onn p
4,580,559,000
3,298,783,000
3,041,932,000

p_ 10,921.274, non p
519,020,000 
997,971,000 c/ 

6,362,351,000 
3,041,932,000

TOTAL SOURCES:
Corpora^ Funds 
Natlona Government Suosldy 
Net Lendxig (HTr Advances)

APPROVEC

_ 10,921.274^nnn p
4,580,559,00s a/' 
3,298,755,000 b/ 
3,041,935,000

10,918.031. Mn d
519,02* OOC * 
994,728.000 

6,362,351^00 e/ 
3,041,932,300 f/

3.243.1410 p

VARIANCE

TOTAL USES:
Personnel Services (PS)

0p5ratln3 Expenses (mOOE)
Others

Excess/(shortfa*l)

Footnotes:

(3,243.000)

(3,243,000) d/

P P
3,243.000

rail revenue, Pig Million allocation for Engine

mentation of Line 1 South Extension Project

erlng and Administrative Overhead Expenses
1/ Inclusive of P2.280 Blll.cn do

/ Net of non-cart MODE

/ The MODE leva 1 
Auditing Service;

and P262
wnoaded funds from the DOTr for the imple 

amounting to P1.664 Billion.

was competed considering actual/audited 
which was based on the Commission

Represent^on^xpersffi5^^00 Expenses 
Transportation and Delivery Expenses
Total

279,000 
97,000 

319,000 
2,430,000 

26,000 
58,000 
34.000 

P 3,74 T, non

Land & Land rmprovenents 
Office Equipment and Furniture & Fixtures 
Machineries 8. Eculonent 
Transportation Eaufom^n- 
Other CO 

Total

dfier expenditure 'tens are as foNcws:
Debt Services

Total

1,554,540,000 
1,230,394,000 

60,000 
532,168,000 

2,061,460,000 
_ 983.729.0nn
6,362.351.onnp

3,041.932f000
3,041,932.000

Jlc-wlng conditions:hall be oiserved and complied with-

s*p emental COB to cover -he additional expenditures. U 96t ^ 35 may be Warranted bV additional ccxporatc receipts, shal retire the submission of

___ --------------------- .-^=T=i-.-sr-
•ofectlve Negotlatais Agreement fCNA) 
ecalatlons Issued by the OBN.

a

and

—------~~~:t-------
annual NEP/GAA and policies, rules and

teffe 1 or 2
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REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
department of budget and management

BONCOD1N HALL, GEN. SOLANO ST., SAN MIGUEL, MANILA/
/

/ CORPORATE OPERATING BUDGET
Fiscal Year 2021

funds, in cases when the adoption Is Impracticable, GOCC shall be allowed toothers.
nt shall be observed In the disbursement of corporate and public7. Electronic payme

continue with the existing payment scheme. mandatlna the Judicious and prudent >
p̂u“nt “ “ s sep“,"ber

or inconsistent with the provisions of law.

use of government funds shall be observed, 
i, 2017.

8.

not authorize any Item of expenditure that Is prohibited by

Approved:
Recommending Approval:

Jm'!4
DlgllAlly signed by 

■t £ Xu ' tlenA Heglna S. 
Brillantes

IDAT|
OMcer-ln-Charge, DBMfi FNA REGINA RRILLANTES

OIC-DIrector, BMB-C u;
CCiB No. C3-21-0013

mi 11 dBSDate:

The Chairman
Board of Directors, LRTA
Assistant Commissioner Winnie Rose H. Encallado 

•Commission on Audit (COA) - Central Office 
COA Building, Quezon City
The Resident Auditor 
COA - LRTA

cc:

I
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